
Idaho exported $3.43 billion worth of products around the 
world in 2019, led by semiconductors, industrial, food and agriculture.

2019 GLOBAL TRADE

TOP EXPORT INDUSTRY OVERVIEW PARTNER 2019
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• Idaho exports to the world in total decreased by 14.67% in 2019.
• 2019 saw Idaho mining exports increase 24.12%, and apparel increase by 9.46%.
• Idaho’s food and agricultural exports in 2019 increased by 5.80% to $897 million.
• Imports for Idaho in 2019 are down 25.49%, there was an increase of 30.18% in fertilizer, pesti-
cides and chemical products imported into the state at a value of $39.85 million more than 2018. 

     Semiconductors, Industrial - 69%

     Food, Agriculture - 8% 

     Mining Products - 8%

     O�ce, Home and Outdoor - 7% 

     Wood, Paper, Pulp, Printing - 4% 

     Fertilizer, Pesticides, Chemicals - 4% 

Exports totalling < $100M not displayed and include personal care products; 
fabricated metal products; o�ce, home and outdoor; apparel; textiles; and other.



EXPORTS BY COMMODITY

Contact Idaho Commerce for detailed trade statistics
800.842.5858 | info@commerce.idaho.gov

See source for periodic updates: usatrade.census.gov

All Commodities

Semiconductors, Industrial

Food, Agriculture

Fertilizer, Pesticide, Chemicals

Mining Products

Transportation Equipment

Wood, Paper, Pulp, Printing

Personal Care Products

Other

Fabricated Metal Products

O�ce, Home, Outdoor

Apparel

Textiles

$4,021,659,326

$2,240,884,389

$847,992,502

$200,500,046

$157,465,612

$187,088,843

$143,526,636

$89,184,746

$47,966,578

$60,336,035

$33,255,361

$78,729,642

$4,728,936

$3,431,490,492

$1,617,301,369

$897,186,016

$213,674,775

$195,441,590

$158,576,307

$142,510,501

$70,688,024

$50,587,246

$38,338,580

$35,573,742

$9,555,078

$2,057,264

-14.61%

-27.83%

5.80%

6.57%

24.12%

-15.24%

-0.71%

-20.74%

5.46%

-36.46%

6.97%

9.46%

-56.50%
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IMPORTS BY COMMODITY

All Commodities

Semiconductors, Industrial

Food, Agriculture

Mining Products

O�ce, Home, Outdoor

Wood, Paper, Pulp, Printing

Fertilizer, Pesticide, Chemicals

Other

Transportation Equipment

Apparel

Fabricated Metal Products

Personal Care Products

Textiles

$6,882,393,884

$4,954,802,765

$397,940,245

$389,800,682

$324,857,428

$279,313,137

$132,031,880

$143,819,620

$127,118,619

$56,714,605

$61,351,845

$9,637,784

$5,005,274

$5,127,842,908

$3,299,479,994

$398,456,164

$370,347,514

$309,084,497

$206,704,885

$171,877,870

$127,357,875

$120,415,185

$53,997,722

$52,071,459

$10,928,998

$7,120,745

-25.49%

-33.41%

0.13%

-4.99%

-4.86%

-26.00%

30.18%

-11.45%

-5.27%

-4.79%

-15.13%

13.40%

42.26%

2018 2019 YOY % Growth
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